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Julia Rusin

Elisha Suebin Ryu
Katherine Morand
Stephanie Kao
Alexandra Lee
Isabelle Wang
Jaana DeKort
Hilary Yeung
Nicole Rossen
Gabby Lahosky
Lucy Davis
Alexandria Lawson
Natalie Walden
Naomi Tsirkin
Emy Parrot

Kiya Stinson
Abigail Jackson

Club

Richmond Training Centre
YRSA WC

Milton SC

Canadian Ice Academy
Fort Henry Heights SC
Milton SC

Thornhill FSC

Thornhill FSC

Richmond Training Centre
Brant FSC

Burlington Skating Centre
East York SC

Thedford FSC

Minto SC

CPA Amos

Watford FSC

Skate Oakville

Deborah MacMurdo

Date:

17-Aug-2019

Sectional Series - NYSA Summer Skate - 2019

ScotiaBank Pond, Toronto, ON
August 15, 2019 to August 18, 2019

Pre-Novice Women (Group 1)

Category Result Summary
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Points

74.44
68.66
66.76
66.61
65.94
65.40
65.06
64.03
60.35
59.73
59.31
55.04
43.85
40.97
35.14
34.14

Section SP

ON 2708 (2 47.36
ON 2288 (7) 45.78
ON 2595 (3) 40.81
ON 2795 (1) 38.66
ON 2539  (4) 40.55
ON 2259  (8) 42.81
ON 2471 (5) 40.35
ON 2397 (6) 40.06
ON 2214 (10 38.21
ON 2254 (9) 37.19
ON 2169  (11) 37.62
ON 2118 (12) 33.86
ON 2034 (13) 23,51
ON 1787 (14 23.10
QcC 1001 (16) 25.13
ON 1156  (15) 22.58
ON
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Cynthia Benson



